
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Department of  Commerce  Auditorium 
Day Wednesday 
DATE January 23,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Time 

10:00a 
10:08 

10:30 
10:55 
10:57 
11:15 
11:35 
11:45 
11:46 
12:00n 
12:40p 
12:50 

3:00 
3:10 
3:20 
3:40 
3:45 
4:15 
4:30 
4:45 
5:00 

5:05 
6:10 
6:15 
6:25 
6:30 
9:25 
9:55 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

t 

t 
t 
t 
t 
f 
f 

t 
t 
f 
f 

LD 

t 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Depart 4040  via  car  #  111 
Arrive Depart  of  Commerce  Auditorium  -  Speak  to  Compliance  Officers  of  11 

Govt Agencies 
Arrive Capitol 
Sen Anderson 
Walter Jenkins 
Leonard Marks 
Nancy Dicker  son 
Cliff Carter  and  Latane  Temple  of  Houston 
Cong. Albert  Thomas 
Opened Senate 
Bill Steven,  Houston  -  re:  depletion 
Speaker's Dining  Room  -  Texas  Delegation  Luncheon 
Return to  P-38 
Ted Sorensen 
H. Busby 
Harry McPherson 
Hobart Taylor 
Bobby Baker 
Liz Carpenter 
Jack Butler,  Fort  Worth 
H. Busby 
Liz 
Senator Monroney 
George Reedy 
Depart P-38 
Board of  Regents  -  Smithsonian  -  Dinner 
Depart Smithsonian 
Arrive 4040 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


