The Vice President began his day at (place)____

Day Wednesday

Department of Commerce Auditorium

Date_January 23, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			Depart 4040 via car #111	
2	10:08			Arrive Depart of Commerce Auditorium - Speak to Compliance Officers of 11	
				Govt. Agencies	
3	10:30			Arrive Capitol	
4	10:55			Sen Anderson	ļ
5	10:57	f		Walter Jenkins	
6	11:15			Leonard Marks	
7	11:35			Nancy Dickerson	
8	11:45			Cliff Carter and Latane Temple of Houston	
9	11:46	t		Cong. Albert Thomas	
10	12:00n			Opened Senate	
11	12:40p		t	Bill Steven, Houston - re depletion	
12	12:50			Speaker's Dining Room - Texas Delegation Luncheon	
13	3:00			Return to P-38	
14	3:10	t		Ted Sorenson	
15	3:20	t		H. Busby	
16	3:40	t		Harry McPherson	
17	3:45	t		Hobart Taylor	
18	4:15	f		Bobby Baker	
19	4:30	f		Liz Carpenter	
20	4:45		t	Jack Butler, Fort Worth	
21	5: 00	t		H. Busby	
22	5:05	t		Liz	
23	6:10	f		Senator Monroney	
24	6:15	f		George Reedy	
25	6:25			Depart P-38	
26	6:30			Board of Regents - Smithsonian - Dinner	
27	9:25			Depart Smithsonian	1
28	9:55			Arrive 4040	-
					1
	l l				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.